
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   South Alabama 288          E 
T1   UAB 288          E 
3   Tulane  290          +2 
4   Troy 295          +7 

T5   Lamar  296          +8 
T5   Western Kentucky  296          +8 
T7   UT Arlington 302          +14 
T7   McNeese State  302          +14 
9   Alabama State Univ. 304          +16 
10   Samford  311          +23 
11   West Florida 317          +29 
12   Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 322          +34 
13   Lipscomb University 324          +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Maria Donado  UAB  69          -3   
-  2   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  70          -2   
-  T3   Lexi Worrell  South Alabama  71          -1   
-  T3   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  71          -1   
-  T3   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  71          -1   
-  T3   Sydney Snodgrass  UAB  71          -1   
-  T7   Juliana Sebastian  UAB  72          E   
-  T7   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  72          E   
-  T7   Lindsey Harrison  Troy  72          E   
-  T7   Chanelle Avaricio  Alabama State Univ.  72          E   
-  T7   Eva Martinez  Lamar  72          E   
-  T7   Olivia Le Roux  Lamar  72          E   
-  T7   Hallianne Hobson *  Samford  72          E   
-  T7   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  72          E   
-  T15   Sarah Harrison  Troy  73          +1   
-  T15   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  73          +1   
-  T15   Ava Schwienteck  UT Arlington  73          +1   
-  T15   Katie Story  Western Kentucky  73          +1   
-  T19   Allison Wade  UT Arlington  74          +2   
-  T19   Eva Fabricius  Troy  74          +2   
-  T19   Nia Station  Alabama State Univ.  74          +2   
-  T19   Antonia Poate *  Troy  74          +2   
-  T19   Ashlynn Novak  McNeese State  74          +2   
-  T19   Kennedy Bodfield  McNeese State  74          +2   
-  T19   Elodie Chaplet  Lamar  74          +2   
-  T26   Laura Munoz  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T26   MacKenzie Peyton  South Alabama  75          +3   
-  T26   Ebba Bjornberg *  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T26   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  75          +3   
-  T30   Kenna Hughes  UAB  76          +4   
-  T30   Bianca Lohbauer  Troy  76          +4   
-  T30   Riley Issac  McNeese State  76          +4   
-  T30   Autumn Bynum  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  76          +4   
-  T30   Madeline Davis  Samford  76          +4   
-  T30   Caroline Cavin  Western Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T36   Rachel Phillips  UT Arlington  77          +5   
-  T36   Kei Harris  Alabama State Univ.  77          +5   
-  T36   Daniela Bergmann  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  77          +5   
-  T36   Kate Collom  Samford  77          +5   
-  T40   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  78          +6   
-  T40   Kate Tran  UT Arlington  78          +6   
-  T40   Bria Jansen  Troy  78          +6   
-  T40   Alex Ozuna  West Florida  78          +6   
-  T40   Elise Genoux *  Tulane  78          +6   

-  T40   Lily McDonald *  Lipscomb University  78          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T40   Abbie Smee *  Western Kentucky  78          +6   
-  T40   Paloma Vaccaro  West Florida  78          +6   
-  T40   Felecia Sauceda  Lamar  78          +6   
-  T40   Karlei Hemler  McNeese State  78          +6   
-  T40   Mary Kate Horton  Samford  78          +6   
-  T40   Lauryn Davidson  Lipscomb University  78          +6   
-  T52   Abbie Cantwell *  Tulane  79          +7   
-  T52   Kayla Smith  West Florida  79          +7   
-  T54   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  80          +8   
-  T54   Sydney Garber *  UT Arlington  80          +8   
-  T54   Abby Parks *  Troy  80          +8   
-  T54   Ashlyn Hendricks  Lamar  80          +8   
-  T54   Emily Uhland  Samford  80          +8   
-  T54   Samantha Griffith  Lipscomb University  80          +8   
-  T60   Madigan Murray  UT Arlington  81          +9   
-  T60   Madison DeRousse  Alabama State Univ.  81          +9   
-  T60   Imy Huxley  UAB  81          +9   
-  T60   Ines Konschewitz  Lipscomb University  81          +9   
-  T60   Crockett Floyd  Samford  81          +9   
-  T60   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  81          +9   
-  T66   Shania Jones  Alabama State Univ.  82          +10   
-  T66   Kelie Kan  West Florida  82          +10   
-  T66   Hannah Valentine  McNeese State  82          +10   
-  69   Alex Amos  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  84          +12   
-  T70   Brooklyn Sutton  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  85          +13   
-  T70   Jenny Muesing  Lipscomb University  85          +13   
-  T72   Charley Benefield  Lipscomb University  88          +16   
-  T72   Olivia Lowe  Texas A&M - Corpus Christi  88          +16   
-  74   Paige Cavalier  West Florida  94          +22   
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Teams Zith Players - Round 1

T1 South Alabama E 288  288
2 Caroline Berge -2 70  70

T3 Lexi Worrell -1 71  71
T7 Siti Shaari E 72  72

T26 MacKenzie Peyton +3 75  7�
T40 Julie Hovland +6 78  78

T1 UA% E 288  288
1 Maria Donado -3 69  6�

T3 Sydney Snodgrass -1 71  71
T7 Juliana Sebastian E 72  72

T30 Kenna Hughes +4 76  76
T60 Imy Huxley +9 81  81

� Tulane �2 290  2�0
T3 Haydyn Gibson -1 71  71
T3 Gabrielle Correia -1 71  71

T15 Jennifer Rosenberg +1 73  7�
T26 Laura Munoz +3 75  7�
T54 Sofia Goicoechea +8 80  80

� Troy �7 295  2��
T7 Lindsey Harrison E 72  72

T15 Sarah Harrison +1 73  7�
T19 Eva Fabricius +2 74  7�
T30 Bianca Lohbauer +4 76  76
T40 Bria Jansen +6 78  78

T� Lamar �8 296  2�6
T7 Eva Martinez E 72  72
T7 Olivia Le Roux E 72  72

T19 Elodie Chaplet +2 74  7�
T40 Felecia Sauceda +6 78  78
T54 Ashlyn Hendricks +8 80  80

T� :estern .entucky �8 296  2�6
T7 Mary Joiner E 72  72

T15 Katie Story +1 73  7�
T26 Megan Clarke +3 75  7�
T30 Caroline Cavin +4 76  76
T60 Bailey Tyree +9 81  81

T7 UT Arlington �1� 302  �02
T15 Ava Schwienteck +1 73  7�
T19 Allison Wade +2 74  7�
T36 Rachel Phillips +5 77  77
T40 Kate Tran +6 78  78
T60 Madigan Murray +9 81  81

T7 McNeese State �1� 302  �02
T19 Ashlynn Novak +2 74  7�
T19 Kennedy Bodfield +2 74  7�
T30 Riley Issac +4 76  76
T40 Karlei Hemler +6 78  78
T66 Hannah Valentine +10 82  82

� Alabama State Univ� �16 304  �0�
T7 Chanelle Avaricio E 72  72

T19 Nia Station +2 74  7�
T36 Kei Harris +5 77  77
T60 Madison DeRousse +9 81  81
T66 Shania Jones +10 82  82

10 Samford �2� 311  �11
T30 Madeline Davis +4 76  76
T36 Kate Collom +5 77  77
T40 Mary Kate Horton +6 78  78
T54 Emily Uhland +8 80  80
T60 Crockett Floyd +9 81  81

11 :est Florida �2� 317  �17
T40 Alex Ozuna +6 78  78
T40 Paloma Vaccaro +6 78  78
T52 Kayla Smith +7 79  7�
T66 Kelie Kan +10 82  82
74 Paige Cavalier +22 94  ��

12 Te[as A	M - Corpus
Christi ��� 322  �22

T30 Autumn Bynum +4 76  76
T36 Daniela Bergmann +5 77  77
69 Alex Amos +12 84  8�

T70 Brooklyn Sutton +13 85  8�
T72 Olivia Lowe +16 88  88

1� Lipscomb University ��6 324  �2�
T40 Lauryn Davidson +6 78  78
T54 Samantha Griffith +8 80  80
T60 Ines Konschewitz +9 81  81
T70 Jenny Muesing +13 85  8�
T72 Charley Benefield +16 88  88
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Individuals 
Pos� Player �Team� Rd 1 Total

T7 Hallianne Hobson �Samford � 72 72

T19 Antonia Poate �Troy� 74 74

T26 Ebba Bjornberg �Tulane � 75 75

T40 Abbie Smee �Western Kentucky � 78 78

T40 Elise Genoux �Tulane � 78 78

T40 Lily McDonald �Lipscomb University� 78 78

T52 Abbie Cantwell �Tulane � 79 79

T54 Sydney Garber �UT Arlington� 80 80

T54 Abby Parks �Troy� 80 80
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3DU � 6FRULQJ
M. Joiner W Kentucky 2.75 -1 
M. DeRousse Alabama St 2.75 -1 
N. Station Alabama St 2.75 -1 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 2.75 -1 
E. Martinez Lamar 2.75 -1 
H. Hobson Samford 3.00 E 
K. Harris Alabama St 3.00 E 
S. Shaari So Alabama 3.00 E 
A. Bynum TAMUCC 3.00 E 
M. Donado UAB 3.00 E 
L. Munoz Tulane 3.00 E 
S. Goicoechea Tulane 3.00 E 
B. Jansen Troy Univ. 3.00 E 
A. Novak McNeese 3.00 E 
K. Bodfield McNeese 3.00 E 
S. Snodgrass UAB 3.00 E 
J. Sebastian UAB 3.00 E 
O. Le Roux Lamar 3.00 E 
A. Poate Troy Univ. 3.00 E 
M. Davis Samford 3.00 E 
C. Floyd Samford 3.25 +1 
E. Uhland Samford 3.25 +1 

3DU � 6FRULQJ
C. Berge So Alabama 3.80 -2 
A. Wade UTA  3.80 -2 
M. Donado UAB 3.90 -1 
O. Le Roux Lamar 3.90 -1 
L. Worrell So Alabama 3.90 -1 
S. Snodgrass UAB 3.90 -1 
J. Sebastian UAB 3.90 -1 
L. Harrison Troy Univ. 4.00 E 
K. Story W Kentucky 4.00 E 
E. Genoux Tulane 4.00 E 
K. Hughes UAB 4.00 E 
E. Fabricius Troy Univ. 4.00 E 
S. Harrison Troy Univ. 4.10 +1 
R. Phillips UTA  4.10 +1 
A. Novak McNeese 4.10 +1 
M. Peyton So Alabama 4.10 +1 
F. Sauceda Lamar 4.10 +1 
G. Correia Tulane 4.10 +1 
H. Gibson Tulane 4.10 +1 
S. Griffith Lipscomb 4.10 +1 
C. Avaricio Alabama St 4.20 +2 
L. McDonald Lipscomb 4.20 +2 

3DU � 6FRULQJ
C. Avaricio Alabama St 4.25 -3 
E. Chaplet Lamar 4.25 -3 
G. Correia Tulane 4.25 -3 
H. Gibson Tulane 4.25 -3 
H. Hobson Samford 4.50 -2 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 4.50 -2 
B. Jansen Troy Univ. 4.50 -2 
S. Shaari So Alabama 4.50 -2 
M. Donado UAB 4.50 -2 
A. Schwienteck UTA  4.50 -2 
K. Tran UTA  4.75 -1 
S. Harrison Troy Univ. 4.75 -1 
E. Martinez Lamar 4.75 -1 
C. Berge So Alabama 4.75 -1 
M. Clarke W Kentucky 4.75 -1 
C. Cavin W Kentucky 4.75 -1 
A. Smee W Kentucky 4.75 -1 
L. Harrison Troy Univ. 4.75 -1 
B. Lohbauer Troy Univ. 4.75 -1 
R. Issac McNeese 4.75 -1 
L. Worrell So Alabama 4.75 -1 
A. Poate Troy Univ. 4.75 -1 

(DJOHV 
H. Gibson Tulane 1

%LUGLHV 
E. Martinez Lamar 6
A. Bynum TAMUCC 4
M. Donado UAB 4
C. Berge So Alabama 4
J. Rosenberg Tulane 4
C. Avaricio Alabama St 4
K. Bodfield McNeese 4
O. Le Roux Lamar 4
E. Chaplet Lamar 4
H. Hobson Samford 3
M. Joiner W Kentucky 3
A. Smee W Kentucky 3
G. Correia Tulane 3
D. Bergmann TAMUCC 3
S. Snodgrass UAB 3
J. Sebastian UAB 3
A. Poate Troy Univ. 3
A. Schwienteck UTA  3
M. Horton Samford 3
S. Shaari So Alabama 3
S. Jones Alabama St 3
N. Station Alabama St 3

3DUV 
E. Bjornberg Tulane 16
L. Worrell So Alabama 15
L. Harrison Troy Univ. 14
L. Davidson Lipscomb 14
E. Fabricius Troy Univ. 14
R. Phillips UTA  14
A. Novak McNeese 14
S. Snodgrass UAB 13
S. Harrison Troy Univ. 13
K. Harris Alabama St 13
G. Correia Tulane 13
H. Hobson Samford 13
M. Donado UAB 13
J. Hovland So Alabama 13
M. Clarke W Kentucky 13
M. Peyton So Alabama 13
K. Story W Kentucky 13
L. Munoz Tulane 13
K. Smith West Fla. 12
S. Shaari So Alabama 12
C. Berge So Alabama 12
M. Joiner W Kentucky 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 77.07 74

 

Total Average Scores
Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 77.07 74

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate
Round 1

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  342        8  44  18  3  1 

2  3  135        2  46  23  3    

3  4  317        12  42  17  3    

4  5  478        8  48  15  3    

5  4  331        4  48  17  5    

6  5  448     1  21  32  16  3  1 

7  4  369        7  38  21  8    

8  3  163        5  44  21  3  1 

9  4  349        2  45  21  6    

10  4  374        4  32  26  10  2 

11  4  334        11  49  13  1    

12  4  371        3  51  14  5  1 

13  5  508        13  44  15  2    

14  3  157        3  43  22  5  1 

15  4  354        9  44  16  5    

16  5  453        15  40  15  3  1 

17  3  175        3  50  18  2  1 

18  4  344        4  42  24  4    

Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

10  4  374  +0.65 

14  3  157  +0.43 

9  4  349  +0.42 

7  4  369  +0.41 

18  4  344  +0.38 

8  3  163  +0.36 

2  3  135  +0.36 

12  4  371  +0.34 

17  3  175  +0.31 

5  4  331  +0.31 

1  4  342  +0.26 

15  4  354  +0.23 

4  5  478  +0.18 

3  4  317  +0.15 

16  5  453  +0.12 

13  5  508  +0.08 

11  4  334  +0.05 

6  5  448  +0.03 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

10  4  374  +0.65 

14  3  157  +0.43 

9  4  349  +0.42 

7  4  369  +0.41 

18  4  344  +0.38 

8  3  163  +0.36 

2  3  135  +0.36 

12  4  371  +0.34 

17  3  175  +0.31 

5  4  331  +0.31 

1  4  342  +0.26 

15  4  354  +0.23 

4  5  478  +0.18 

3  4  317  +0.15 

16  5  453  +0.12 

13  5  508  +0.08 

11  4  334  +0.05 

6  5  448  +0.03 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  342        8  44  18  3  1 

2  3  135        2  46  23  3    

3  4  317        12  42  17  3    

4  5  478        8  48  15  3    

5  4  331        4  48  17  5    

6  5  448     1  21  32  16  3  1 

7  4  369        7  38  21  8    

8  3  163        5  44  21  3  1 

9  4  349        2  45  21  6    

10  4  374        4  32  26  10  2 

11  4  334        11  49  13  1    

12  4  371        3  51  14  5  1 

13  5  508        13  44  15  2    

14  3  157        3  43  22  5  1 

15  4  354        9  44  16  5    

16  5  453        15  40  15  3  1 

17  3  175        3  50  18  2  1 

18  4  344        4  42  24  4    
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13375&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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